PERMIT NO. - 23 2 23 1 0 3

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE.	7	111)	101		
EXA	71	111	17		

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to		0
Property Owner Address		Tel 508-976-1095
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at.	Showood St. (E.S.)	160' (+1-) N./ CONDALEST.
Assessor's Plot. 741, Lot. 73, to the sew		
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in thi	is application and the City of New Bedfo	ord ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMM		ER
If applicant other than actual property owner, atta		RECEIVED
Name.		Tel AU6 - 8 2001
Mailing Address.		
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized		NEW SEDFORD; MASS
LOCOME 1303. 7 Mgs	a F. PO Box 314 runh Address	Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SAR.		
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE		
* Requires separate connections for sewage and s	torm drain where applicable. Storm wat	er cannot be discharged to a sanitary
sewer. * All work must be inspected and approved by a	D.D.W. inspector before healtfilling	
* If this connection is to be part of a private serv Maintenance Agreement.		wners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Con	nmercial Applicants only upon receipt as	nd approval by the Commissioner of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Dis		on/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be		
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	And the second s	the second control of
1 F CO (50 A) 1		
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$10000, plus an I	Entrance Fee of \$ where applicab	le, must accompany this application.
Bank # Check #		
	Date:	Receipt #
Other requirements: Ferspechier - Common April 12" -	Date:	Receipt #
Bank # Check #	Date: Da	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE
Bank # Check #	Date: Date: Date: District of 8" 50 mm on one of the order of the o	Receipt # FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE
Bank # Check # Other requirements: \(\omega_{\ome	Date: Da	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE
Bank # Check #	Date: Da	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE
Other requirements: It is the control of the contro	Date: Date: Date: Date: D	Receipt #
Other requirements: Form 12" Other requirements: Form 12" Sewer Connection made to Part of jo Storm Drain (Stubt Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms,	Date: Date: Date: Disting to 8" Selver and Districted drain - mains Districted drain - main	Receipt #
Other requirements: It is the control of the contro	Date: Date: Date: Disting to 8" Selver and Districted drain - mains Districted drain - main	Receipt #
Other requirements: Telsplant 12" Other requirements: Telsplant 12" Sewer Connection made to Part of journation of Storm Drain (Stubble Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works	Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: D	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telsplant 12" Other requirements: Telsplant 12" Sewer Connection made to Part of journation of Storm Drain (Stubble Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works	Date: Date: Date: Disting to 8" Selver and Districted drain - mains Districted drain - main	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telephone To the Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works	Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: D	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telephone To the Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works	Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: D	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telsplant 12" Other requirements: Telsplant 12" Sewer Connection made to Part of journation of Storm Drain (Stubble Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works Commissioner of Public Works	Date: Date:	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Sewer Connection made to Part of journant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: Vey 10 C. DATE: 7/24/01	Date: Joseph Date: Dintly-shared private line Yes No Signature of Property Signature	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Sewer Connection made to Part of journant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: Vey 10 C. DATE: 7/24/01	Date: Date:	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Sewer Connection made to Part of journant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: Vey 10 C. DATE: 7/24/01	Date: Joseph Date: Dintly-shared private line Yes No Signature of Property Signature	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Sewer Connection made to Part of journant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: Vey 10 C. DATE: 7/24/01	Date: Joseph Date: Dintly-shared private line Yes No Signature of Property Signature	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Other requirements: Telephone 12 " Sewer Connection made to Part of journant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTED BY: Vey 10 C. DATE: 7/24/01	Date: Joseph Date: Dintly-shared private line Yes No Signature of Property Signature	FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 the City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative
Other requirements: The first of the first o	Date: Date:	Receipt #
Other requirements: The first of the first o	Date: Date:	Receipt # FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 he City of New Bedford, and such Derty Owner or Representative P. 74 L. 23

23103

SIGNATURE

21-746



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 7/11/01

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

Property Owner Address		Tel 508	02740
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	wood St. (E.S.)	160' (FI-) N.	logridale St.
Assessor's Plot. 74, Lot. 73, to the sewer and/	or stormdrain in Sherwoo	oc .	Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this appli			
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL □ COMMERIC			330 CKD
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Le	tter of Authorization from Property	y Owner.	
Name		Tel	
Mailing Address			
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to pe Lo Borne Bros. 7 Maple S	erform this work is: 4. PO Box 314 runko Address	n MA 0175	6 508-478-12 Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SOR. 35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF	F ISSUE		
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm of	drain where applicable. Storm water	er cannot be discha	arged to a sanitary
sewer. * All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.V	W inspector before backfilling.		
* If this connection is to be part of a private service sh	ared jointly with other building ow	vners, attach copy	of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement. * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial	ial Applicants only upon receipt ar	nd approval by the	Commissioner of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental inform	mation.		
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharg Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be requi	ired by the City for Industrial Disc	harge into the sew	er system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.			
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date		
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.450.00, plus an Entran			
Bank # Check # Other requirements: Inspection - Connection	no to 8" Jewin and	bringing	Stub
to proporty line from 12" Sur	Face drain - mains -	FOR INSPECTION (
In contes- of Styll - Surtace areas	in our sur.	NOTICE IS REQUIF	RED AND THE
Connection made to Part of jointly-	shared private line \(\subseteq Yes \(\supseteq No \)	REQUIRED TO NO	TIFY THE
Connection made to Part of jointly- Storm Drain (Stubto F. Necotory Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as we	ll as all pertinent ordinances of t	WASTEWATER DIV	VISION AT 991-6158 edford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public W	///	- (1)	
Lawrence D. Morden force. Commissioner of Public Works		erty Owner or Re	
Commissioner of Fubic Works	Signature of Trop	rerty Owner of Ac	epi esentati ve
INSP	ECTOR'S REPORT		HS u
INSPECTED BY:			
DATE:			3.1
COMMENTS:			100
			dia di managana di managan Managana di managana di ma
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED			
			3.2

SKETCH PLAN

PHONE CALL

PAUN		CALL
FOR AM DATE 7/11/01 TIME	9.9	30 P.M.
M Domingos, Antonio		a constant
OF 516 Therwood 5t.		PHONED
PHONE 996-1095		RETURNED YOUR CALL
MESSAGE 3 BILLION EXTENSION		PLEASE CALL
(Jaime Vicina (w.w.) will be		WILL CALL AGAIN
Calley back whinto on 5.0. Size	X	CAME TO SEE YOU
Ana and where it dead books		WANTS TO SEE YOU

SIGNED SEE YOU SIGNED SEE YOU SEE YOU SIGNED SEE YOU

He word out to site to dead this. por Joine Viera (Noxtel) comb be miser than 2' orso, day NOTES SZR : AS SETTEN